

## PACHET MATERIALE-COMUNA MUNTENI

I.D.: 106328589

Data publicarii 27.11.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.847,90 RON - 7.847,90 RON

Descriere: 1. 116636 PANOU ABS 250\*330\*140 BUC 1 84,03 84,03 2. 112269 112269 - CONTACTOR 1ND 65A 230V50/60HZ BUC 1 151,26 151,26 3. 107132 107132 - KIT IMBINARE CABLURI POMPE PSI 100 BUC 1 100,84 100,84 4. 120405 TUB TERMOCONTRACTABIL 10MM/1M ROSU BUC 3 2,52 7,56 5. 114393 114393 - TUB TERMOCONTRACTABIL 20MM-10MM DRS 10 105.45 ML 1 8,4 8,4 6. 102944 102944 - BUJIE NGK BUC 7 16,81 117,65 7. 4016 4016 - CABLU MYM 2\*1,5 M 200 3,03 605,04 8. 120258 PRIZA SHUCKO PE SINA DIN BUC 2 13,45 26,89 9. 94643 94643 - CLEMA REC INTINDERE CIB-MU BUC 6 9,24 55,46 10. 116929 PAPUC CUPRU 6MM/5,2MM/8MM BUC 10 0,84 8,4 11. 98658 98658 - PAPUC CUPRU 16/08MM BUC 10 1,26 12,61 12. 71112 71112 - CUTIE 4 SIG APLIC BUC 2 12,61 25,21 13. 114760 INTR.AUTO\_6A\_1P+N\_B\_6K/10KA\_A9P BUC 2 47,06 94,12 14. 116981 STECHER CAUCIUC 16A CU INEL BUC 1 8,4 8,4 15. 120159 COLIER ALB 150\*3.6 BUC 250 0,08 21,01 16. 82593 82593 - CANAL CABLU (16MM\*16MM) SP M 12 4,2 50,42 17. 104470 104470 - BEC LED T20W 6500K+TV0.6ron BUC 30 21,01 630,25 18. 108879 108879 - BEC LED 15 W E27 15W 6400K BUC 30 9,24 277,31 19. 113221 113221 - CONTACTOR 1ND 40A 230V50/60HZ BUC 1 100,84 100,84 20. 97629 97629 - CORP STRADAL ODO LED 30W/6400K OD7511 BUC 50 109,24 5.462,18 Total: 7.847,90